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Karen Beshak 

- ■ Pam Mckillip 
Pam / Amy Split 

■ Amy Wieland 
■ Erica Hartman 

Name B Title B Email

Morgan Lloyd Sales Di rector mllol,'d@kajeet.com 
Brian Himes AM bhimes@kajeet.com 
Eric Grubbs AM egrubbs@kajeet.com 
Grace Peeler AM g1,eelers@kajeet.com 
LaTonya Page AM l[>age@kajeet.com 
Ryan Nelson AM rnelson@kajeet.com 
Ryan Froehle AM rfroeh le@kajeet.com 
Dave Hansen Sales Director dhansen@kajeet.com 
Karen Beshak RM kbeshak@kajeet.com 
Pam Mckillip RM [>mckilli[>@kajeet.com 
Amy Wieland RM awieland@kajeet.com 
Erica Hartman RM ehartman@kajeet.com 

HI 

B Phone# B 
(240) 482-3490 
(240) 482-3572 
(703) 270-3230 X 1226 
(240) 482-4640 
(240) 482-4628 
(240) 482-4629 
(240) 482-3499 
(201) 562-6109 
(916) 221-8124 
(352) 843-0692 
(407) 462-9169 
(908) 763-4171 
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Account 

Management 

■ Eric Grubbs 
■ Ryon Nelson 
■ Groce Peeler 
■ LoTonyo Page + 

Strategic Accounts 
■ Ryon Froehle 
■ Brion Himes 
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